
磯部 鳥羽東

波切 波切

神島

波切

浜島

長岡

鳥羽東 加茂

加茂

安乗 神島

波切 波切

鳥羽東 文岡

長岡 磯部

松瀬　達将

中山　博文

松井　賢哉

中村　翔吾

柴原　竜星

18 19

天野　一樹

田中　兼晋

17

12

20

野村　富将

片山　勇輔

個人戦　３年生の部　トーナメント表

9

10

11

1

2

5

16

15 17

野名潤一郎

小久保文矢

磯和　佳佑

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

19

上村　泰士

木下　裕滋

野村　壮太

3

玉木一嗣磨

池田　典優

藤原　崚祐

柳田　健介

13

18

16

20

21

6

7

8

9

10

11

14

12

4

13

14

15

１位　玉木一嗣磨（磯　部）

２位　磯和　佳佑（磯　部）

３位　野村　富将（長　岡）

３位　中山　博文（鳥羽東）


